        Industrial Ethernet Switch                       ICS1028-4GS
sales@upcomnet.com                            1                           www.upcomnet.com
 Layer 3, 24* 10/100Base combo port +4-port Gigabit SFP
 Features
● Support 24* 10/100Base combo port +4-port Gigabit SFP;
● Comply with IEC61850-3 standard;
● Support RIP, OSPF, PIM Layer 3 Routing protocol;
● Support MW-Ring, MSTP, VRRP, EAPS redundancy network;

sales@upcomnet.com                  5                        www.upcomnet.com
 Dimension
 Order Information
Model NO. Description
ICS1028-4GS 24-port 10/100M Base-T (x) +4-port Gigabit SFP, Layer 3, AC/DC220V
ICS1028-4F-4GS 20-port 10/100M Base-T (x) +4- port 100M Fx +4-port Gigabit SFP, AC/DC220V
ICS1028-8F-4GS 16-port 10/100M Base-T (x) +8- port 100M Fx +4-port Gigabit SFP, AC/DC220V
ICS1028-12F-4GS 12-port 10/100M Base-T (x) +12- port 100M Fx +4-port Gigabit SFP, AC/DC220V
ICS1028-16F-4GS 8-port 10/100M Base-T (x) +16- port 100M Fx +4-port Gigabit SFP, AC/DC220V
ICS1028-24F-4GS 24- port 100M Fx +4-port Gigabit SFP, AC/DC220V
 Packing List
● Layer 3 Industrial Ethernet Switch *1
● User manual * 1
● Certificate of quality * 1